G000-03
G000-05
G000-07
G000-15
G000-17
G000-19

Pikachu Staghorn

Strawberry Shortcake Staghorn

Pink Selago Staghorn
Multicolor Tenuis Staghorn
Walt Disney Staghorn

Color Tenuis Staghorn

Acropora cytherea
Acropora microclados
Acropora selago
Acropora tenuis
Acropora tenuis

Acropora tenuis

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$1,080.00



http://www.livestockusa.org/

AC-2

G000-03

M Pikachu Staghorn Acropora cytherea colony $67.50
G000-05 M Strawberry Shortcake Staghorn Acropora microclados colony 3 $67.50
G000-07 M Pink Selago Staghorn Acropora selago colony 2 $67.50
G000-09 M Sunset Selago Staghorn Acropora selago colony 2 $67.50
G000-13 M Tricolor Staghorn Acropora subulata colony 3 $67.50
G000-19 M Color Tenuis Staghorn Acropora tenuis colony 4 $67.50
16 $1,080.00
AC-3 G000-03 M Pikachu Staghorn Acropora cytherea colony 2 $67.50
G000-05 M Strawberry Shortcake Staghorn Acropora microclados colony 2 $67.50
G000-11 M Color Selago Staghorn Acropora selago colony 2 $67.50
G000-13 M Tricolor Staghorn Acropora subulata colony 2 $67.50
G000-15 M Multicolor Tenuis Staghorn Acropora tenuis colony 2 $67.50
G000-17 M  Walt Disney Staghorn Acropora tenuis colony 2 $67.50
G000-19 M Color Tenuis Staghorn Acropora tenuis colony 4 $67.50
16

$1,080.00



X-1

G000-03
G000-05
G000-07
G000-17
G220-413
G220-415
G220-508
G220-602
G220-608
G220-802
G220-808

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Pikachu Staghorn

Strawberry Shortcake Staghorn
Pink Selago Staghorn

Walt Disney Staghorn

Torch crl. Vibrant Yellow Tentacles
Torch crl. Vivid Yellow Tentacles
Anchortree crl. Gold/Yellow
Octospawnbranch crl. Green
Octospawnbranch crl. Orange
Frogspawn crl. Green

Frogspawn crl. Orange

Acropora cytherea

Acropora microclados

Acropora selago

Acropora tenuis

Euphyllia glabrescens AAT-HV
Euphyllia glabrescens AAT1-VO
Euphyllia paraancora (Branch colony)
Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony)
Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony)
Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony)

Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony)

colony
colony
colony
colony
Hellfire Variant
24K Gold Variant

Orange colony

Orange colony

Orange colony

18

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$217.50
$225.00
$129.00
$72.00
$129.00
$72.00
$129.00



X-2 GO000-09
G000-11
G000-13
G000-17
G220-402
G220-405
G220-419
G220-508
G220-602
G220-608
G220-802
G220-808

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Sunset Selago Staghorn

Color Selago Staghorn

Tricolor Staghorn

Walt Disney Staghorn

Torch crl. Bright Yellow Tentacles
Torch crl. Solid Gold Tentacles
Torch crl. Rare Yellow Tentacles
Anchortree crl. Gold/Yellow
Octospawnbranch crl. Green
Octospawnbranch crl. Orange
Frogspawn crl. Green

Frogspawn crl. Orange

Acropora selago

Acropora selago

Acropora subulata

Acropora tenuis

Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-DS
Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-GC
Euphyllia glabrescens AAT-TGR
Euphyllia paraancora (Branch colony)
Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony)
Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony)
Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony)

Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony)

colony
colony
colony
colony
Dragon Soul Type
Golden Colony
Tiger Type

Orange colony

Orange colony

Orange colony

18

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$172.50
$202.50
$247.50
$129.00
$72.00
$129.00
$72.00
$129.00



X-3 GO000-03
G000-05
G000-13
G000-15
G220-413
G220-415
G220-508
G220-602
G220-608
G220-802
G220-808

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Pikachu Staghorn

Strawberry Shortcake Staghorn
Tricolor Staghorn

Multicolor Tenuis Staghorn

Torch crl. Vibrant Yellow Tentacles
Torch crl. Vivid Yellow Tentacles
Anchortree crl. Gold/Yellow
Octospawnbranch crl. Green
Octospawnbranch crl. Orange
Frogspawn crl. Green

Frogspawn crl. Orange

Acropora cytherea

Acropora microclados

Acropora subulata

Acropora tenuis

Euphyllia glabrescens AAT-HV
Euphyllia glabrescens AAT1-VO
Euphyllia paraancora (Branch colony)
Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony)
Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony)
Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony)

Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony)

colony
colony
colony
colony
Hellfire Variant
24K Gold Variant

Orange colony

Orange colony

Orange colony

18

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$217.50
$225.00
$129.00
$72.00
$129.00
$72.00
$129.00



X-4 G000-03 M Pikachu Staghorn Acropora cytherea colony 2 $67.50
G000-07 M Pink Selago Staghorn Acropora selago colony 2 $67.50
G000-11 M Color Selago Staghorn Acropora selago colony 2 $67.50
G000-13 M Tricolor Staghorn Acropora subulata colony 2 $67.50
G220-402 M Torch crl. Bright Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-DS Dragon Soul Type 2 $172.50
G220-405 M Torch crl. Solid Gold Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-GC Golden Colony 2 $202.50
G220-419 M Torch crl. Rare Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AAT-TGR Tiger Type 1 $247.50
G220-508 M Anchortree crl. Gold/Yellow Euphyllia paraancora (Branch colony) Orange colony 1 $129.00
G220-602 M Octospawnbranch crl. Green Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) 1 $72.00
G220-608 M Octospawnbranch crl. Orange Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) Orange colony 1 $129.00
G220-802 M Frogspawn crl. Green Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony) 1 $72.00
G220-808 M Frogspawn crl. Orange Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony) Orange colony 1 $129.00

18

Z-1 G800-01 M Flower crl. colored Alveopora spp 1 $42.00
G220-402 M Torch crl. Bright Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-DS Dragon Soul Type 3 $172.50
G220-405 M Torch crl. Solid Gold Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-GC Golden Colony 2 $202.50
G220-413 M Torch crl. Vibrant Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-HV Hellfire Variant 3 $217.50
G220-419 M Torch crl. Rare Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AAT-TGR Tiger Type 2 $247.50
G220-602 M Octospawnbranch crl. Green Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) 1 $72.00
G220-608 M Octospawnbranch crl. Orange Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) Orange colony 1 $129.00
G220-808 M Frogspawn crl. Orange Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony) Orange colony 1

$129.00



G060-10 M Pore crl. bicolor Montipora spp. (Two colors) Cup Types 2 $82.50
G060-27 M  Danae Pore crl. colored Montipora danae Plating 1 $57.00
5370-15 L Neon Green Toadstool LT Sacrophyton spp Full Colony 1 $67.50
5435-108 M Metalic green star polyp Pachyclavularia violacea 1 $22.50
5465-05 M Macassar Colored Polyp Zoanthus spp 1 $72.00
20
Z-2 (G220-301 M Torch crl. Green w/ Yellow Tips Euphyllia glabrescens GG1-YT Yellow Tips Colony 2 $129.00
G220-405 M Torch crl. Solid Gold Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-GC Golden Colony 3 $202.50
G220-413 M Torch crl. Vibrant Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AAT-HV Hellfire Variant 2 $217.50
G220-415 M Torch crl. Vivid Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-VO 24K Gold Variant 2 $225.00
G220-602 M Octospawnbranch crl. Green Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) 1 $72.00
G220-608 M Octospawnbranch crl. Orange Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) Orange colony 1 $129.00
G220-808 M Frogspawn crl. Orange Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony) Orange colony 1 $129.00
G750-01 M Pineapple crl. colored Favia spp 1 $39.00
G760-01 M Eye crl. colored Favites spp 1 $36.00
G060-10 M Pore crl. bicolor Montipora spp. (Two colors) Cup Types 1 $82.50
G060-27 M  Danae Pore crl. colored Montipora danae Plating 1 $57.00
G950-10 M Organpipe crl. colored Tubipora musica 1 $24.00
5370-15 L Neon Green Toadstool LT Sacrophyton spp Full Colony 1 $67.50
5430-40 M Green Center-Orange Clove Polyp Clavularia sp (Green Center-Orange) 1 $33.00
5465-05 M Macassar Colored Polyp Zoanthus spp 1 $72.00

20



Z-3 G710-108 M Polyp crl. metallic Caulastrea spp $29.25
G220-402 M Torch crl. Bright Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-DS Dragon Soul Type 3 $172.50
G220-405 M Torch crl. Solid Gold Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-GC Golden Colony 2 $202.50
G220-413 M Torch crl. Vibrant Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-HV Hellfire Variant 2 $217.50
G220-415 M Torch crl. Vivid Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-VO 24K Gold Variant 1 $225.00
G220-419 M Torch crl. Rare Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AAT-TGR Tiger Type 2 $247.50
G220-602 M Octospawnbranch crl. Green Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) 1 $72.00
G220-608 M Octospawnbranch crl. Orange Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) Orange colony 1 $129.00
G220-808 M Frogspawn crl. Orange Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony) Orange colony 1 $129.00
G060-10 M Pore crl. bicolor Montipora spp. (Two colors) Cup Types 1 $82.50
G060-27 M Danae Pore crl. colored Montipora danae Plating 2 $57.00
5370-15 L Neon Green Toadstool LT Sacrophyton spp Full Colony 1 $67.50
5475-102 M Green encrusting octosoft Cultured)  Briareum stechei 1 $15.00
5465-05 M Macassar Colored Polyp Zoanthus spp 1 $72.00

20
DM-1 G800-01 M Flower crl. colored Alveopora spp 2 $42.00
G220-405 M Torch crl. Solid Gold Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-GC Golden Colony 1 $202.50
G220-413 M Torch crl. Vibrant Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-HV Hellfire Variant 2 $217.50
G220-415 M Torch crl. Vivid Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-VO 24K Gold Variant 2 $225.00
G220-508 M Anchortree crl. Gold/Yellow Euphyllia paraancora (Branch colony) Orange colony 2 $129.00
G220-608 M Octospawnbranch crl. Orange Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) Orange colony 2

$129.00



G220-808 M Frogspawn crl. Orange Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony) Orange colony 2 $129.00
G750-01 M Pineapple crl. colored Favia spp 1 $39.00
G060-10 M Pore crl. bicolor Montipora spp. (Two colors) Cup Types 1 $82.50
G525-01 M Sun crl. colored Tubastrea spp 1 $33.00
5370-15 L Neon Green Toadstool LT Sacrophyton spp Full Colony 1 $67.50
5430-40 M  Green Center-Orange Clove Polyp Clavularia sp (Green Center-Orange) 1 $33.00
5435-108 M Metalic green star polyp Pachyclavularia violacea 1 $22.50
5465-05 M Macassar Colored Polyp Zoanthus spp 1 $72.00
20

DM-2 G710-108 M Polyp crl. metallic Caulastrea spp 2 $29.25
G220-402 M Torch crl. Bright Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-DS Dragon Soul Type 2 $172.50
G220-405 M Torch crl. Solid Gold Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-GC Golden Colony 1 $202.50
G220-415 M Torch crl. Vivid Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-VO 24K Gold Variant 2 $225.00
G220-508 M Anchortree crl. Gold/Yellow Euphyllia paraancora (Branch colony) Orange colony 2 $129.00
G220-608 M Octospawnbranch crl. Orange Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) Orange colony 2 $129.00
G220-808 M Frogspawn crl. Orange Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony) Orange colony 2 $129.00
G760-01 M Eye crl. colored Favites spp 1 $36.00
G060-27 M  Danae Pore crl. colored Montipora danae Plating 1 $57.00
G950-10 M Organpipe crl. colored Tubipora musica 1 $24.00
5370-15 L Neon Green Toadstool LT Sacrophyton spp Full Colony 1 $67.50
5430-40 M Green Center-Orange Clove Polyp Clavularia sp (Green Center-Orange) 1

$33.00



5475-102 M Green encrusting octosoft Cultured)  Briareum stechei 1 $15.00
5465-05 M Macassar Colored Polyp Zoanthus spp 1 $72.00
20
DM-3 G800-01 M Flower crl. colored Alveopora spp 2 $42.00
G220-405 M Torch crl. Solid Gold Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-GC Golden Colony 1 $202.50
G220-413 M Torch crl. Vibrant Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-HV Hellfire Variant 2 $217.50
G220-415 M Torch crl. Vivid Yellow Tentacles Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-VO 24K Gold Variant 2 $225.00
G220-508 M Anchortree crl. Gold/Yellow Euphyllia paraancora (Branch colony) Orange colony 2 $129.00
G220-608 M Octospawnbranch crl. Orange Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony) Orange colony 2 $129.00
G220-808 M Frogspawn crl. Orange Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony) Orange colony 2 $129.00
G750-01 M Pineapple crl. colored Favia spp 1 $39.00
G060-10 M Pore crl. bicolor Montipora spp. (Two colors) Cup Types 1 $82.50
G525-01 M Sun crl. colored Tubastrea spp 1 $33.00
5370-15 L Neon Green Toadstool LT Sacrophyton spp Full Colony 1 $67.50
5430-40 M Green Center-Orange Clove Polyp Clavularia sp (Green Center-Orange) 1 $33.00
5435-108 M Metalic green star polyp Pachyclavularia violacea 1 $22.50
5465-05 M Macassar Colored Polyp Zoanthus spp 1 $72.00

20



DM-4 G710-108
G220-402
G220-405
G220-415
G220-508
G220-608
G220-808
G760-01
G060-27
G950-10
5370-15
5430-40
5475-102
5465-05

=T £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

—

= =2 =

Polyp crl. metallic

Torch crl. Bright Yellow Tentacles
Torch crl. Solid Gold Tentacles
Torch crl. Vivid Yellow Tentacles
Anchortree crl. Gold/Yellow
Octospawnbranch crl. Orange
Frogspawn crl. Orange

Eye crl. colored

Danae Pore crl. colored
Organpipe crl. colored

Neon Green Toadstool LT

Green Center-Orange Clove Polyp
Green encrusting octosoft Cultured)

Macassar Colored Polyp

Caulastrea spp

Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-DS
Euphyllia glabrescens AA1-GC
Euphyllia glabrescens AAT1-VO
Euphyllia paraancora (Branch colony)
Euphyllia paradivisa (Branch colony)
Euphyllia yaeyamaensis (Branch colony)
Favites spp

Montipora danae

Tubipora musica

Sacrophyton spp

Clavularia sp (Green Center-Orange)
Briareum stechei

Zoanthus spp

Dragon Soul Type
Golden Colony
24K Gold Variant
Orange colony
Orange colony

Orange colony

Plating

Full Colony

20

$29.25
$172.50
$202.50
$225.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$36.00
$57.00
$24.00
$67.50
$33.00
$15.00
$72.00






























